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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТРОВА Диана ТОМ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 27 2
РОДИКОВА Екатерина НОВ  3  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 1 27 4
ВОЛЫНЕЦ София НОВ  1  4  V  3  2  2 0.167 -12 17 7
КРАМИНА Анастасия НОВ  2  4  4  V  2  4 0.167 -8 21 6
БУДАКОВА Мария НОВ  4  4  V  4  4  3 0.167 -4 24 5
ПРОХАНОВА Варвара НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 4 26 3
ШАРЫПОВА Александра НОВ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 29 1

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АФАНАСЕНКО Милана НОВ  4  2  3  4  3  1 0.000 -13 17 7
БУШЛАНОВА Мирослава НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 28 2
ГРЕБНЕВА Анна ТОМ  V  3  4  3  2  V 0.333 -4 22 5
КОВАЛЬ Надежда НОВ  V  1  V  4  3  3 0.333 -6 21 6
КАРАВАЕВА Анна НОВ  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 0 24 3
ШАЛЫГИНА Виктория ОМС  V  4  V  V  3  4 0.500 3 26 4
КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 10 29 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХОЛОДОВА Маргарита НОВ  2  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 -2 20 4
КЛЕВЦОВА Виктория НОВ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 7 29 1
ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ  2  3  3  V  V  3 0.333 -4 21 6
СКВОРЦОВА Александра ОМС  3  4  V  V  4  4 0.333 -2 25 5
СИЛКИНА Софья ТОМ  2  V  1  4  4  1 0.167 -12 17 7
ТАБАТЧИКОВА Елизавета НОВ  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 4 28 3
КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 9 28 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕСТУЖЕВА Вероника НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 28 2
ДУДАРЕВА Ольга НОВ  3  V  3  0  2  1 0.167 -13 14 6
КОРОЛЕВА Мария НОВ  0  2  3  3  2  1 0.000 -19 11 7
МИНЧЕНКО Татьяна НОВ  4  V  V  1  3  3 0.333 -5 21 5
КИСЕЛЕВА Валерия НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 25 3
БОЛЬШАКОВА Ангелина ТОМ  3  V  V  V  4  4 0.500 4 26 4
САВВИНЫХ Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 САВВИНЫХ Екатерина НОВ 1.000 16 30 квалифицированных
2 КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ 0.833 10 29 квалифицированных
2 ШАРЫПОВА Александра НОВ 0.833 10 29 квалифицированных
4 БЕСТУЖЕВА Вероника НОВ 0.833 10 28 квалифицированных
4 БУШЛАНОВА Мирослава НОВ 0.833 10 28 квалифицированных
6 ПЕТРОВА Диана ТОМ 0.833 9 27 квалифицированных
7 КЛЕВЦОВА Виктория НОВ 0.833 7 29 квалифицированных
8 КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ 0.667 9 28 квалифицированных
9 КИСЕЛЕВА Валерия НОВ 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных

10 ТАБАТЧИКОВА Елизавета НОВ 0.667 4 28 квалифицированных
11 ПРОХАНОВА Варвара НОВ 0.667 4 26 квалифицированных
12 РОДИКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.667 1 27 квалифицированных
13 КАРАВАЕВА Анна НОВ 0.667 0 24 квалифицированных
14 БОЛЬШАКОВА Ангелина ТОМ 0.500 4 26 квалифицированных
15 ШАЛЫГИНА Виктория ОМС 0.500 3 26 квалифицированных
16 ХОЛОДОВА Маргарита НОВ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицированных
17 СКВОРЦОВА Александра ОМС 0.333 -2 25 квалифицированных
18 ГРЕБНЕВА Анна ТОМ 0.333 -4 22 квалифицированных
19 ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицированных
20 МИНЧЕНКО Татьяна НОВ 0.333 -5 21 квалифицированных
21 КОВАЛЬ Надежда НОВ 0.333 -6 21 квалифицированных
22 БУДАКОВА Мария НОВ 0.167 -4 24 квалифицированных
23 КРАМИНА Анастасия НОВ 0.167 -8 21 выбывший
24 ВОЛЫНЕЦ София НОВ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
24 СИЛКИНА Софья ТОМ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
26 ДУДАРЕВА Ольга НОВ 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
27 АФАНАСЕНКО Милана НОВ 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
28 КОРОЛЕВА Мария НОВ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
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